 QPA2811
X-Band 60 W GaN Power Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. D, February 2026 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 22 www.qorvo.com
®
Key Features
• Frequency Range: 8.5 – 10.55 GHz
• PSAT (PIN=21 dBm): 48.9 dBm
• PAE (PIN=21 dBm): 48.5 %

Applications
• Radar
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA2811
X-Band 60 W GaN Power Amplifier
(10 pieces)
QPA2811TR7 7” tape and reel, 250 pieces
QPA2811EVB Evaluation Board for QPA2811
QPA2811PCK01 QPA2811 EVB and Bias Controller Kit
48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37
1
2
3